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PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST

CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank

Form No.

Name

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

EWS

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Chemistry
Marks

Home
Management
Marks

Best
of
Four

Best of
Four +
Chemistry

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

230705190454

PALLABI MAHATO

NOT RECEIVED

25-
07-
2003

OBC-B

No

No

92.00

95.20

96

384

480

96

No

Passed

CBSE

2021

FNCU

230710194148

TRIPARNA KUNDU

NOT RECEIVED

03-
08-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

96.60

92.50

93

378

471

94.2

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

230712195048

ANUSHKA HAIT

NOT RECEIVED

21-
06-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

92.00

92.00

91

375

466

93.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

230705190044

SMRITIREKHA MANDAL

NOT RECEIVED

18-
10-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

91.14

87.83

85

372

457

91.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

230703189253

OISHILEE BARNA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

29-
06-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

96.20

87.00

&9

367

456

91.2

No

Passed

ISCE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230703189382

SWATI KARMAKAR

NOT RECEIVED

25-
08-
2003

OBC-B

No

No

86.71

88.40

87

369

456

91.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

230702189089

SUSMITA GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

04-
01-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

89.57

90.00

78

375

453

90.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

230714196130

SNEHA DHARA

NOT RECEIVED

07-
02-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

79.00

85.60

96

354

450

90

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

230702189124

SONALI MAHATA

NOT RECEIVED

23-
06-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

90.57

83.80

88

359

447

89.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

10

230702189175

SNEHADRISTI DEBNATH

NOT RECEIVED

07-
03-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

75.57

85.40

84

346

430

86

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

11

230702189060

JHULAN MAHATA

NOT RECEIVED

25-
07-
2001

OBC-B

No

No

56.00

80.20

88

338

426

85.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2020

HDEVCU

FNCU

12

230713195723

AMISHA ISLAM

NOT RECEIVED

09-
04-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

89.40

84.00

67

355

422

84.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

13

230707192698

TANISHA PAUL

NOT RECEIVED

02-
10-
2004

OBC-B

No

Yes

77.43

81.60

57

351

408

81.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

14

230704189462

DIPTI SAU

NOT RECEIVED

15-
06-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

88.14

77.67

67

336

403

80.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

15

230715196204

RAIMA PAUL

NOT RECEIVED

07-
10-
2004

OBC-B

No

Yes

77.86

65.83

67

329

396

79.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

16

230704189476

ARPITA GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

26-
12-
2002

OBC-B

No

Yes

84.57

75.17

80

313

393

78.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

17

230703189339

MOULI GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

28-
09-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

83.57

67.00

63

328

391

78.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU




18

230701188929

ROSHNI SHAW

NOT RECEIVED

04-
01-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

93.29

70.67

57

316

373

74.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

19

230704189528

SOUMILI DUTTA

NOT RECEIVED

04-
03-
2006

OBC-B

88.57

74.20

56

315

371

74.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

20

230713195640

PRIYANKA YADAV YADAV

NOT RECEIVED

10-
12-
2001

OBC-B

No

No

69.00

72.80

66

301

367

73.4

No

Passed

CISCE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

21

230707192449

SANGIMA GURUNG

NOT RECEIVED

15-
08-
2003

OBC-B

79.60

72.40

62

300

362

72.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2021

FNCU

22

230706191304

SRIJA GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

25-
03-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

94.00

65.67

58

298

356

71.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

23

230703189328

NARGIS TARAFDAR

NOT RECEIVED

12-
06-
2004

OBC-B

86.57

66.00

61

288

349

69.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

24

230708192926

ANTARA BASAK

NOT RECEIVED

13-
11-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

91.71

67.00

55

281

336

67.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

25

230705190881

SOUJATYA PRATAP RAIL

NOT RECEIVED

20-
06-
2005

OBC-B

Yes

68.43

58.50

64

252

316

63.2

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU




