

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST					CATEGORY : OBC-B															
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment		Category	PWD			Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	11 DDW1	PRF2
1	230705190454	PALLABI MAHATO	NOT RECEIVED	25- 07- 2003	ОВС-В	No	No	92.00	95.20	96	0	384	480	96	No	Passed	CBSE	2021	FNCU	
2	230710194148	TRIPARNA KUNDU	NOT RECEIVED	03- 08- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	96.60	92.50	93	0	378	471	94.2	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	
3	230712195048	ANUSHKA HAIT	NOT RECEIVED	21- 06- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	92.00	92.00	91	0	375	466	93.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
4	230705190044	SMRITIREKHA MANDAL	NOT RECEIVED	18- 10- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	91.14	87.83	85	0	372	457	91.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
5	230703189253	OISHILEE BARNA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	29- 06- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	96.20	87.00	89	0	367	456	91.2	No	Passed	ISCE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
6	230703189382	SWATI KARMAKAR	NOT RECEIVED	25- 08- 2003	ОВС-В	No	No	86.71	88.40	87	0	369	456	91.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
7	230702189089	SUSMITA GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	04- 01- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	89.57	90.00	78	0	375	453	90.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
8	230714196130	SNEHA DHARA	NOT RECEIVED	07- 02- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	79.00	85.60	96	0	354	450	90	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
9	230702189124	SONALI MAHATA	NOT RECEIVED	23- 06- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	90.57	83.80	88	0	359	447	89.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
10	230702189175	SNEHADRISTI DEBNATH	NOT RECEIVED	07- 03- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	75.57	85.40	84	0	346	430	86	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
11	230702189060	JHULAN MAHATA	NOT RECEIVED	25- 07- 2001	ОВС-В	No	No	56.00	80.20	88	0	338	426	85.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2020	HDEVCU	FNCU
12	230713195723	AMISHA ISLAM	NOT RECEIVED	09- 04- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	89.40	84.00	67	0	355	422	84.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
13	230707192698	TANISHA PAUL	NOT RECEIVED	02- 10- 2004	ОВС-В	No	Yes	77.43	81.60	57	0	351	408	81.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
14	230704189462	DIPTI SAU	NOT RECEIVED	15- 06- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	88.14	77.67	67	0	336	403	80.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
15	230715196204	RAIMA PAUL	NOT RECEIVED	07- 10- 2004	ОВС-В	No	Yes	77.86	65.83	67	0	329	396	79.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
16	230704189476	ARPITA GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	26- 12- 2002	ОВС-В	No	Yes	84.57	75.17	80	0	313	393	78.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
17	230703189339	MOULI GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	28- 09- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	83.57	67.00	63	0	328	391	78.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	

18	230701188929	ROSHNI SHAW	NOT RECEIVED	04- 01- 2005	ОВС-В	No	No	93.29	70.67	57	0	316	373	74.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
19	230704189528	SOUMILI DUTTA	NOT RECEIVED	04- 03- 2006	ОВС-В	No	No	88.57	7 74.20	56	0	315	371	74.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
20	230713195640	PRIYANKA YADAV YADAV	NOT RECEIVED	10- 12- 2001	ОВС-В	No	No	69.00	72.80	66	0	301	367	73.4	No	Passed	CISCE	2022	HDEVCU	J FNCU
21	230707192449	SANGIMA GURUNG	NOT RECEIVED	15- 08- 2003	ОВС-В	No	No	79.60	72.40	62	0	300	362	72.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2021	FNCU	
22	230706191304	SRIJA GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	25- 03- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	94.00	0 65.67	58	0	298	356	71.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
23	230703189328	NARGIS TARAFDAR	NOT RECEIVED	12- 06- 2004	ОВС-В	No	No	86.57	7 66.00	61	0	288	349	69.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
24	230708192926	ANTARA BASAK	NOT RECEIVED	13- 11- 2004	OBC-B	No	No	91.71	1 67.00	55	0	281	336	67.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	J FNCU
25	230705190881	SOUJATYA PRATAP RAIL	NOT RECEIVED	20- 06- 2005	ОВС-В	No	Yes	68.43	3 58.50	64	0	252	316	63.2	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU